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JIOTTIOJIHUTEJILHBIN [TIPUEM

COBECEZOBAHMUE 110 UCTOPHUHU
AJ1d UHOCTPAHHBIX T'PAYKAAH

30.08.2022

dUO0
BEMCEHBAEBA JJAHA EPJIAHOBHA
BAH IOHbI[MH
JI9H BO3P
JIF0O MUHBII3AH
MOMU3 CTE®AHU
HYPES CYXAWJI AJIEJI CYXAWUJT AXME]]
PAXMAHAJIMEBA BYPYJIAU
TSHb LIUHCYH
XY Y3HIAHb
Y>KAH MUHBIOU
Y>KAO IOUBO

OuneHka
90
50
55
60
50
65
40
50
85
35
90



